Illinois law.
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Section 3001.APPENDIX A  Fee Schedule for Duplication of Public Records 

	Type of Duplication
	Per Copy Charge

	
	

	Paper copy from paper original
	   .25

	Paper copy from microfilm original
	   .50

	Certification fee
	$1.00



Some records possessed by the Board are in book or pamphlet form.  The charge for such materials shall be the cost of such materials incurred by the Board. 
